0760746
1314993
8503688
4411178
3400168
3723452
1111421
0610118
8703825
9105292
7808471
1417118
8701728
8406805
8304812
9202552
8706025
1006510
4413575
1300022
9304480
1314639
9404499
9905616
9912858
4442976
0511434
8802569
9103829
8007814
9703540
4019698
0923273
9912623
9303815
1112377
4410263
9003831
9804297
8404972
0762426
9400423
9800193
9803650
8705386
3509580
4600210
9005335
0413213
8502268
8702973
8805831
4600151
4433827
4430871
4421405
8000790
8502348
0612020
8506346
3719940

KABABIK KIE T
COMRT LUKE J
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
DARROCH KENNETH
BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
VENDEL CHRI S

FLEM NG | AN J
SLATER JUSTIN T
RCBBI NS CURTI S V
HEATH BRADLEY J
PASCCE FRANK L
RODGERS DANI EL SCO
MALMSTEDT ROBERT W
SUTTON RONALD L
SHADE LARRY M
MANETTA |1 JOHN P
FLI NT JAMES H
WHEELER JOSEPH R
ETCHEN JCEL F
MOOD EVAN

Bl CKNELL DAVE
STEFKOVI CH ADAM J
DARRCCH | AN K
ZADZORA JON D
DEAL BRANDON A
STEFKOVI CH JEROME
KRZYZANOASKI  ADAM
NI HT1 LA ROBERT JR
VRl GHT GEORCGE B
HESS REG S V
LECHLEI TNER JANMES
EHASALU GARY R
SAUBLE TODD V
CLEPPER BEN G
ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
M LBERT RI CHARD
CRI ADO PHILIP A
WOVER URBAN R

FOX JR M CHAEL W
HUBER STEVEN G
POORE M KE

W NI GRAD M CHAEL A
HUNTER E ALLAN
RCSS JR STEVEN L
LANDON CHAD W
OHYE KAY

FEDERI CI JOHN N
GRI ESEMER JAY C
MJ R JR GENE F
HORENBURG THOVAS A
GOCDVAN ROBERT E
LANDON CHRI S A

DI PRETE LOU S
PAUL CURTIS L

M NJOCK JOHN
HOSTETTER SHELDON
HOOVER M CHAEL E
FI LLI NG JR ALBERT
BOZART MATT W
OSTRANDER GERRY D
SAUER RI CHARD L

2017 KEYSTONE OPEN
ALL ARCUND

391
391
389
388
388
388
388
387
386
386
386
385
384
383
383
383
383
382
382
382
382
381
379
379
378
378
378
377
377
377
376
376
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375
375
375
374
374
373
373
373
373
372
372
372
372
372
371
371
371
371
370
370
370
369
369
368
367
367
367
366
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JA.D
JR

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
JGA.D
JGA.D

SUBV
JR

VET

JGA.D

VET

VET
VET

SUBV
SUBV

LDY1
S. VT
SUBV

VET
S. VT

S. VT
VET
SUBV

SUBV
VET

SUBV
VET
S. VT
S. VT

SUBV

TOWNSEND
KENNETT SQUARE
NEWT OWR
ALl QUI PPA
KEENE
ROCHESTER
MANCR

PHELPS

PINE C TY

Bl NGHAMION
NEW CASTLE
CRANBERRY
SOVERVI LLE
OW NGS
HAVBURG
BERW CK
BARKER
WETHERSFI ELD
LI GONI ER

LI NE LEXI NGTON
EAST HAVEN
AVELLA
ALl QUI PPA
SLATI NGTON
PETROLI A
AVELLA

WARM NSTER
HOL BROOK
CARNEYS POl NT
BETHEL PK
SELTZER

ENON VALLEY
MARTI NSBURG
FREEPORT
NORTHBORO
FREEDOM
FRANKLI N
SKANEATELES
EAST SPRI NGFI ELD
ORW GSBURG
FAI RFI ELD

E NORRI TON
QUAKERTOWN
BENTON
GENOA
ODESSA
HARRI SVI LLE
LANSDALE
BEACHWOOD
STATEN | SLAND
M DLOTHI AN
POPLAR RI DGE
JOHNSTON
WASHI NGTON
MONONGAHELA
LEBANON
TYRONE
NEELYTON
YORK

LOCKE
SAUGERTI ES

DE
PA
PA
PA
NH

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

FL
R
PA

VA

R

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



9303687
3723643
1211456
9405167
1016248
8904995
3707426
3716086
9911152
0210819
1004075

8302461
1110693
1510425
0760087
2514641
1214840
1418245
2505725
8603190
9914435
0414698
1211886
0923274
8603099
9201058
4432268
0813805
4308094
9502613
9106085
0922031
1010356
1211037
4600292
0310345
0610345
8304383
3713510
7905086
1114881
1112925
9003029
0816181
8906879
8704161
9101492
1213455
8300023
9104679
7805286
8300223
1513998
1217020
1110138
9501814
1010271
1516612
3505351
8504172
1213458
0115731
0510861
0211212
0112705
9911984

NUNES TONY M
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
MAZZARELLA SANTO
VWELCH KEI TH E
EDWARDS ROBERT

M RANDA KEI TH C
JAMES BRI AN K
RODRI GUES JOAO P
LI PETZ M CHAEL

HAFEZ HAN
KCERBLER CHRI STI AN
BROAWN JAMAAL C
SUTTON KEVIN W
SUTTON STEVE E
CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
BEAVER WESLEY E
GREB D RAY

FEEG DONALD A
HARTLAUB KEVIN S
CLARKE THOVAS M
KERN JUSTI N
SAUBLE ALEC V
GOODW N JR LOUIS F
BATEMAN KI M S

NEE ROGER

SM TH JORDAN K
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
JOHNSTON JAMES T
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
PLUNKETT BI LL
BELL JEFF

TRAVER JEFFREY J
KELLEY STEVEN F

Bl RD ROBYN M
DOORLY BRENDAN P
NATCHER W LLI AM A
LATOCHA M CHAEL
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
BROCKS THOVAS E
HARTZELL KYLE N
KNOCEFERL BARNEY J
BAKER ANDREW R
STAHL RAYMOND E
EBLI NG C ELMER
COVRCE DAVID J
RYAN MARK

SPROAT HENRY E
WASCH TZ M CHAEL
SECRETI RAY

WALSH BI LL

KANUHA KYLE W
BARRANCO VI NCENT
MARKS RAY C

POE M CHAEL A

G BBONS JOSEPH E
DUNPHY ELI M
GREEN THOVAS A SR
CUSTER ROBERT D
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
MANSCURA JACK
BRYSON CHRI S H
CALDWELL JR JAMES
SCHM DT ERIC J
PAPPAS JACCB J

366
364
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363
363
361
360
358
357
351
349

386
385
384
383
381
380
380
379
378
378
378
377
377
377
377
376
376
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370
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369
368
367
367
367
367
366
366
366
366
365
365
365
365
364
364
364
364
364
364
364
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VET
SUBV
VET

VET

VET
JR

JR
S. VT
JR
S.JR
SUBV
SUBV

JGA.D
VET
LDY2
VET

VET

SUBV

LDY1

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

S. VT

VET

VET
VET
S. VT
VET
S.JR

SUBV

VET
S.JR
SUBV

JA.D

S. VT

T/ O

T/ O

SI NKI NG SPRI NG
HORSEHEADS
SHAMOKI N
POTTSTOMN
CANTON
BATH

MONTI CELLO
COMVACK
BETHLEHAM
MEDFCORD
KENSI NGTON

W LTON
GERMANSVI LLE
VEST RI VER
OW NGS

VEST Rl VER
GENOA

DANVI LLE
BALTI MORE
WOVEL SDORF
GETTYSBURG
STOCKTON
MERTZTOMN
MARTI NSBURG
STEVENSVI LLE
SLI PPERY ROCK
BEDFORD

VEST SUNBURY
PARKER

BELLE VERNON
HUDSON

MARI ANNA
MANLI US
HUNLOCK CREEK
EXETER

NEW CASTLE
NAZARETH
EBENSBURG
POVPEY

BATH

EAST BRI DGEWATER
BREI NI NGSVI LLE
ROCHESTER

Bi nghant on

W LLI AMSPORT
CRESSONA
AUDUBON
BETHLEHEM
SARVER

MONTI CELLO
WOCDSI DE

CAMP HI LL

NEW PROVI DENCE
STATEN | SLAND
BURLI NGTON
BALTI MORE
LANSDALE
BLUEMONT

Pl TTSGROVE
SUMVERHI LL
VEEATHERLY
BROOKLYN
LOWELLVI LLE
EDGEMONT
VALENCI A
PLYMOUTH

SRS
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3703780
9300195
0760081
0922503
8600311
0214323
4448031
0921322
1210118
0760082
9910090
8501010
9501604
8201229
8601672
0813512
0619583
0410108
0211348
1211888
8702118
8806292
3702572
9101866
4409898
9105657
0512068
3801221
8900403
0214845
1113691
0763281
9703235
0312706
0410274
9500594
1416331
9803434
0310749
4440082
9903113
9914200
8903266
8504695
9300634
4405106
8302104
1772677
0414581
1775504

1315693
1315129
0814301
8901267
9700136
9101352
1514064
0414318
0111874
1519549
3709770
0514412
4439170
9204991
9913427
1100975

BURDEN RI CHARD S
DECKER TI FFANY J
PARSON CATHY
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
SH RE JAMES M
WLLIAMS FRED E
MANNI NG JOHN
NCFTZ JACK H

BREI GANER BETHANY
GAl NER FRED

GREB C JEAN
BLEVI NS JAMES L
ARNER DI ANE L
TAYLOR EDWARD G
Rl VER MATTHEW J

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
DI AS PAUL

KERN JAN

OEHRLI NILES L
RAY KRI' S J
BENVENUTO FRANK
BATTI STA RCBERT A
CORDELL DANIEL C
NATCHER DONNA R
PARSON RANDY

KRI CK RANDY L
DEAL ALAN D

BULL ROBERT C
MALONE JUSTI N
PETERS ROBERT J

FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
TRANTER ROBERT C
HUNTER DEBRA K
HUBER JR LARRY E
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
HUBER KELLEY A
HOLDREN JASON S
SHUMAN RI CHARD L
CLEPPER W LLI AM F
LUCAS GECORGE E
BILLS DAVID B

PRI NTZ STUART H
HULL JR RONALD E
Bl RK DONALD B
GRAUPP JEFFREY T
MO R ANGELI NA
BROWN DAVI D E
BROAWN JR DAVID E

STEVENSON DUNCAN P
CLARK CAREY R
GEBLER THOM
RONLANDS MATTHEW J
REX BRUCE S

BAUM JOHN J

VWH TCOVB JOSEPH E
PCLI ZI ANl DAVID L
EM LI US BRYAN L
PADOVANI RAYMOND J
GROSSMAN DONALD S
MCCAFFERTY STEVEN
SHADEL WAYNE R
FASANO MARI O J
WAALKES GARY L
BURKERT JERRY L

364
364
363
363
363
363
362
362
362
362
362
361
361
361
361
361
361
360
360
360
359
358
358
358
357
357
355
354
354
354
354
354
353
352
350
350
346
345
345
343
341
337
337
334
334
329
309
286
282
278

380
377
373
372
372
371
371
371
370
369
368
368
367
367
367
366
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VET
LDY1
LDY2

S. VT
SUBV
JR
LDY1
LDY2
S. VT
LDY1
SUBV
SUBV
LDY2
S. VT

S. VT
SUBV

LDY2

JG.D
S. VT
LDY1

JR
LDY1

VET
VET

S. VT
S.JR
S.JR

JR

VET
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV

VET
VET

T/ O

MATTI TUCK
JAVESTOMN

SHI PPENSBURG
HAZLETON
NEWIOVN

M LFORD
SUGAR NOTCH
BATH

Pl TTSBURGH
ABBOTTSTOMN
BRADFORD
BALTI MORE
GETTYSBURG
WAL NUTPORT
BRI DGETON

KI TTANNI NG
CANDCOR

DOVER

MARNOVI LLE
MERTZTOMNN
COGAN STATI ON
Kl MBERTON
STATEN | SLAND
MANAHAVKI N
GREENCASTLE
EBENSBURG

SHI PPENSBURG
WERNERSVI LLE
PETROLI A
HANOVER
BRANCHVI LLE
BLANDON

NEW/I LLE
ELVERSON
QUAKERTOVWN
BREI NI GSVI LLE
WEATHERLY
BREI NI GSVI LLE
NORTH VERSAI LLES
BL ANDON
FREEPORT
SAXONBURG
VALWORTH
NORTHAMPTON
CHAMBERSBURG
WYALUSI NG
PARKESBURG
BEACHWOCD
FRENCHTON
FRENCHTON

FLANDERS
TANNERSVI LLE
FRANKLI NVI LLE
MACUNG E
COPLAY

UPPER MARLBORO
FI NKSBURG
ARNCLD

JENKI NTOWN

M LFORD

WAPPI NGER FALLS
CHALFONT
THOVPSONTOMWN
NEW HAVEN

BEAR

DOVER

PA



8900221
0922032
1510028
1114604
4439235
0210756
9702559
2506218
1214194
9603987
1610082
8902756
0614832
0810717
8903873
0921323
7801035
1418714
8600790
8606041
9912879
9701858
9403657
4449385
1414740
0413621
1518296
0922034
9906149
1510249
9502312
0765554
8400936
1010355
8903878
0614831
2515130
1111024
9700475
8702117
1314038
1314648
0510666
9700137
1110282
0762905
0410645
9804710
8501702
9302137
1216910
1114926
0811760
1210089

1419816
8603370
8903392
9802175
1210056
0316564
8900064
0920692
0765068
3513080
0410857
8501704

PATCHELL JOHN R
PLUNKETT MARCY
LAMBERT ROBERT C
HOWNER |V AARCN
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
LECHLEI TNER STEPHE
BOTTEGAL LOUI S D
HARRI SON BI LL
TRAGESER MARK

G NTHER EDWARD W
UNRUH KEVIN S

Bl RK CHARLES D
WOLFE WLLI AM K
OVNENS SUSAN M
PALMER MARTI N J
FOX GUY D
GLADHI LL R LARRY
MCCOY NCAH M

JABS JACK A
PALMER A CRI ST
GALL GERALD P
CASHVAN JOHN R
BROWN CATHERI NE M
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
KARM LOW CZ JR JON
MUSANTE LOUI S R
MCDONALD FRED
WERTZ DAVI D

VAZ VI TALINO M
COX CHARLES M
FURST TOM A

REITZ JON W
CATENA RONALD D
BELL DEBCRAH
PALMER KEVIN G
FRYMOYER JEFF J
TRI MMER LARRY E
RASK DENNI S A
BONI N DONALD H
STONER JAMES W
MCJI LTON ROBERT C
M KO LUCAS

WOLF THOVAS J
WECHSLER JR RONALD
DOORLY CRI ONA
NUNES TYLER A
MCCORD JEAN F
KOONS I RVIN S
KAZEN CARL F
EDGREEN BRUCE K
CUSUVANO CHRI STOPH
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
HESS JR RI CHARD L
W LDENSTEI N TAMWY

FRI TZ MARK A
MURPHY JR THOVAS E
CARNEY PEGGY
BREI DEGAM CARL H
PI NCH RCBI N

WOLF THOVAS G
DODSON RI CHARD G
RCDGERS JACK A
CLARKE JOSEPH A
TI ERNO JR JOHN A
KOONS ZANE W
KAZEN EVELYN A

366
365
364
364
364
363
363
362
361
360
360
359
359
358
358
358
358
357
357
356
356
355
354
354
354
353
353
352
351
350
350
350
349
349
348
347
346
345
345
345
345
342
341
339
338
337
337
335
334
332
332
331
328
310

369
366
359
359
358
357
356
354
354
353
352
352
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O00000000000

SUBV
LDY1

JGA.D
VET

S. VT

VET

LDY2

SUBV
S. VT
S.JR
S. VT
SUBV
VET
S. VT
LDY2

S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

S. VT
LDY1
VET
S. VT
S. VT
JR
S. VT
LDY2
JG.D
LDY2

VET
S. VT

LDY1

NEW CASTLE
MARI ANNA
VALENCI A
ELYSBURG

W NDBER
SELTZER
AVONMORE
SHADYSI DE
GROVE A TY
POTTSVI LLE
MASSAPEQUA PARK
WYALUSI NG
PAXI NOS

TI CGA
THOVASTON
NAPLES

LI TTLESTOMWN
PLYMOUTH

EAST GREENVI LLE
CANTON
JOHNSTOMN
SUNBURY

M DDLETOVWN
NORTHAMPTON
COATESVI LLE
MADI SON
JACKSON
TYRONE

FARM NGVI LLE
PORT ALLEGANY
M DDLETOWN
BOLI VAR
PELHAM MANOR
MANLI US
WATERTOWN
MCALI STERVI LLE
GLEN ROCK

Pl TTSBURCH

G BSONI A
COGAN STATI ON
LYKENS
PORTAGE
TABERNACLE
SCHNECKSVI LLE
NAZARETH

SI NKI NG SPRI NG
TYRONE

HEG NS
REHOBOTH

PORT ALLEGANY
DUNELLEN
ELVERSON
MECHANI CSBURG
CANDOR

RENSSELAERVI LLE
W BERNE

NEW HOPE
MERTZTOMWN
POTTSTOMN
CORNWAL L
FREDERI CKSBURG
LAUREL SPRI NGS
STOCKTON

Pl TTSGROVE
HEG NS
REHOBOTH



0902058
8400611
1011567
0921452
1211887
9600515
1621448
8603677
4425975
4416851
9102076
1313578
0215835
8304147
3702564
1416845
3513415
1515049
1620913
9303705
4405425
0924916

9911466
1316540
9002654
1512014
1623805
9903198
1519550
5400970
1410315
9803531
8007344
1610215
3504850
2728000
0811984
4418937
0760635
0410550
8705246
1110637
1313785
1010440
9400642
1770704
8906275
9801019
9703851
3710582
5401068
1771179
4406244
1627912
0313401

1418245
1513998
1516612
1418714
1512014
1623805
1772677

CASTLE CECIL R
CARNEY DENNI S J
HOOVER JACOB M
ZULTANKY JOHN M
KERN CONNI E

LUPI NACCI GENO D
VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
KUKURI' N RUDOLPH JR
GEYER RI CHARD K
MARRAMA PHIL M
BAWOL KEN E

BLATT RI CHARD W
HAVI AR DAVE E
BENO T JOE

PACKARD CLI FFOCRD R
VANSELOUS M KE
KCRAN ALEX

WARNO KEI TH R
FASANO JR ATTI LI O
BORASCI US STANLEY
WERTZ ANMANDA L

HYRSL JR JOHN W
PRETO JOHN D
GREENE BRI AN K
BROWN TYLER J
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
Al NSWORTH JR GEORG
PADOVANI NI CHOLAS
HAKOLA DAVID B
BAKER RI CHARD
BROMWN FOSTER P
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
MADASU UDAY
FREDERI KS PETER
FI' NI BUD

OVAN STEVEN B
HARROLD JR WALTON
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
BELOTTI RI CHARD
JETER M CHAEL D

M LLER JR CLI FFORD
MOORE CELESTE
BECKER DAVI D
HOOVER CGENE V
MALLI CO JAMES V
ALMEI DA STEPHEN A
M LLER CLI FFORD E
SANTELLI RI CHARD A
HART DENNI' S J

| GOU ROBERT S
TAGLI AVI A JOSEPH J
BREI GANER BRI AN P
KARM LOW CZ CHRI ST
BOK JASON

BEAVER WESLEY E
KANUHA KYLE W
DUNPHY ELI M
MCCOY NCAH M
BROWN TYLER J
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
MO R ANGELI NA

351
350
348
347
347
345
344
343
339
339
339
337
336
335
335
335
333
332
326
323
317
304

377
357
357
356
354
353
353
350
350
346
346
344
344
343
340
338
337
336
335
332
329
328
322
319
318
316
315
313
312
294
288
282
265

380
366
365
357
356
354
286
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TROY
SuBV NEW HOPE
JR TYRONE
GARWOOD
LDY2 MERTZTON
VET STAVFORD
LDY1 POTTSTOAN
LDY2 W NDBER
VET MURRYSVI LLE
S. VT HEL L ERTOWN
S. VT HADLEY
SUBV ERI E
VET FREDER! CKSBURG
VETHERSFI ELD
S. VT ROVE
TOMANDA
COLUMVBI A CROSS ROA
WAL NUTPORT
MORI CHES
S. VT HAMVDEN
S. VT SCHNECKSVI LLE
LDY1 TYRONE
OTTSVI LLE
EAST NORTHPORT
SuBv M FFLI NBURG
S. JR ASHLAND
S. JR TUNKHONNOCK
SuBV SI NKI NG SPRI NG
JR M LFORD
S. VT WARRENTON
VET BLOOVBBURG
VET M DDLETOWN
LDY2 SHOHOLA
MOUNT SI NAI
S. VT STOCKTON
S. VT W LM NGTON
NEWPORT NEWS
NEW ENTERPRI SE
LDY2 BATH
GEORGETOMN
SuBV PORTSMOUTH
JGLD BALLSTON SPA
LDY1 MORGANTOWN
MANHEI M
S. VT REl STERSTOMN
ORANGE
DARTMOUTH
BALLSTON SPA
S. VT MARSHAL L
VET M LLBROOK
S. VT HAYMARKET
T/O EAST QUOGUE
ABBOTTSTOMN
LDY1 COATESVI LLE
NAZARETH
SUB JUNI OR
S. JR DANVI LLE
S. JR NEW PROVI DENCE
S.JR T/O BLUENONT
S. JR PLYMOUTH
S. JR ASHLAND
S. JR TUNKHONNOCK
S. JR BEACHWOOD

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
VA

PA
PA



1775504

1314993
1110693
1417118
0760087
1214840
1315693
1210118
1519550
1011567
1416331
1314648

0760746
1111421
0610118
1300022
0923274
1213458
1114604
0765068
1113691
0762905
1110637

3400168
3723452
4411178
7808471
2505725
8603190
4019698
0923273
9106085
9003831
9005335
0414318
9101352
8502268
8304383
4600151
7905086
1519549
8900221
3719940
3505351
9501814
9405167
0921322
8601672
0619583
0921323
9101866
9002654
8606041
9903198
1518296
9906149

BROWN JR DAVID E

COMRT LUKE J
KCERBLER CHRI STI AN
RCDGERS DANI EL SCO
SUTTON KEVIN W
CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
STEVENSON DUNCAN P
NCFTZ JACK H
PADOVANI NI CHOLAS
HOOVER JACCB M
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
M KO LUCAS

KABABIK KIE T
FLEM NG | AN J
SLATER JUSTIN T
MOOD EVAN

SAUBLE ALEC V
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
HOWNER |V AARCN
CLARKE JOSEPH A
MALONE JUSTI N
NUNES TYLER A

M LLER JR CLI FFORD

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
VENDEL CHRI S
DARROCH KENNETH
PASCOE FRANK L
GREB D RAY

FEEG DONALD A
EHASALU GARY R
SAUBLE TODD V
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
WOMVER URBAN R

GRI ESEMER JAY C
PCLI ZI ANl DAVID L
BAUM JOHN J
HORENBURG THOVAS A
NATCHER W LLI AM A
DI PRETE LOUI S
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
PADOVANI RAYMOND J
PATCHELL JOHN R
SAUER RI CHARD L
GREEN THOVAS A SR
PCE M CHAEL A
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
MANNI NG JOHN
TAYLOR EDWARD G

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
FOX GQUY D

BATTI STA RCBERT A
GREENE BRI AN K
PALMER A CRI ST

Al NSWORTH JR GEORG
MCDONALD FRED

VAZ VI TALINO M

278

391
385
385
383
380
380
362
353
348
346
342

391
388
387
382
377
364
364
354
354
337
332

388
388
388
386
379
378
376
376
374
374
371
371
371
371
371
370
370
369
366
366
365
365
363
362
361
361
358
358
357
356
353
353
351

A S.JR FRENCHTOWN
JUNI OR
AA JR KENNETT SQUARE
A JR GERVANSVI LLE
AA JR CRANBERRY
A JR ON NGS
A JR GENCA
B JR FLANDERS
A JR Pl TTSBURGH
D JR M LFORD
C JR TYRONE
A JR VEATHERLY
B JR PORTAGE
JUNI OR GOLD
AA  JGLD TOWNSEND
AA  JGLD MANOR
AA  JGLD PHELPS
AA  JGLD LI NE LEXI NGTON
A JGD MARTI NSBURG
A JGD WEATHERLY
B JGLD ELYSBURG
C JGLD STOCKTON
A JGD BRANCHVI LLE
B JGLD SI NKI NG SPRI NG
D JGLD BALLSTON SPA
SUB VETERAN
AA  SUBV KEENE
AA  SUBV ROCHESTER
AA  SUBV ALl QUI PPA
AA  SUBV NEW CASTLE
A SuBV BALTI MORE
A SuBV WOVEL SDORF
AA  SUBV ENON VALLEY
AA  SUBV MARTI NSBURG
A SuBV HUDSON
AA  SUBV SKANEATELES
AA  SUBV LANSDALE
B SUBV ARNOLD
B SUBV UPPER MARLBORO
AA  SUBV STATEN | SLAND
A SuBV EBENSBURG
AA  SUBV JOHNSTON
A SuBV BATH
B SUBV M LFORD
B SUBV NEW CASTLE
AA  SUBV SAUGERTI ES
A SuBV Pl TTSGROVE
A SuBV BALTI MORE
AA  SUBV POTTSTOMN
A SuBV BATH
A SuBV BRI DGETON
A SuBV CANDOR
B SUBV NAPLES
A SuBV MANAHAVKI N
D SUBV M FFLI NBURG
B SUBV CANTON
D SUBV SI NKI NG SPRI NG
B SUBV JACKSON
B SUBV FARM NGVI LLE

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

DE
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
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R
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PA
PA

FL

PA

PA
PA



8400611 CARNEY DENNI S J 350 C SUBV NEW HOPE PA
1510249 COX CHARLES M 350 B SUBV PORT ALLEGANY PA
1313578 BAWOL KEN E 337 C SUBV ERI E PA
8705246 JETER M CHAEL D 335 D SUBV PORTSMOUTH VA
VETERAN
8302461 HAFEZ HANI 386 A VET W LTON CcT
8304812 SHADE LARRY M 383 AA VET HAMBURG PA
4442976 STEFKOVI CH JEROME 378 AA VET AVELLA PA
8007814 HESS REG S V 377 AA VET BETHEL PK PA
8603099 GOODWN JR LOUS F 377 A_ VET STEVENSVI LLE MD
9103829 WRI GHT GEORGE B 377 AA VET CARNEYS PO NT NJ
4308094 STEFANACCI RICHARD 376 A_ VET PARKER PA
4432268 NEE ROCER 376 A VET T/O BEDFORD PA
8404972 HUBER STEVEN G 373 AA VET ORW GSBURG PA
9700136 REX BRUCE S 372 B VET COPLAY PA
4600210 FEDERICI JOHN N 372 AA VET HARRI SVI LLE Rl
8702973 GOCDVAN ROBERT E 371 AA VET M DLOTHI AN VA
4433827 PAUL CURTIS L 370 AA VET WASHI NGTON PA
8906879 STAHL RAYMOND E 369 A VET W LLI AMSPORT PA
9204991 FASANO MARI O J 367 B VET NEW HAVEN CcT
8300023 SPROAT HENRY E 367 A VET SARVER PA
4439170 SHADEL WAYNE R 367 B VET THOVPSONTOMWN PA
9104679 WASCHI TZ M CHAEL 367 A VET MONTI CELLO NY
8300223 WALSH BILL 366 A VET CAMP HILL PA
1010271 d BBONS JOSEPH E 365 A VET LANSDALE PA
4439235 SHAFFER RI CHARD W 364 B VET W NDBER PA
3723643 WALLIS WLLIAM L 364 AA VET HORSEHEADS NY
3703780 BURDEN RI CHARD S 364 A VET MATTI TUCK NY
8904995 WELCH KEI TH E 361 AA VET BATH NY
9603987 G NTHER EDWARD W 360 B VET POTTSVI LLE PA
3716086 M RANDA KEI TH C 358 AA VET COMVACK NY
9912879 GALL GERALD P 356 B VET JOHNSTOMN PA
1410315 BAKER RI CHARD 350 D VET BLOOVEBURG PA
8903878 PALMER KEVIN G 348 B VET WATERTOMN CT
9803531 BROWN FOSTER P 346 D VET M DDLETOWN DE
9600515 LUPI NACCI GENO D 345 C VET STAMFORD CT
4440082 SHUMAN RI CHARD L 343 A VET BLANDON PA
4425975 KUKURIN RUDCLPH JR 339 C VET MJURRYSVI LLE PA
8903266 BILLS DAVID B 337 A VET WALWORTH NY
0215835 BLATT RI CHARD W 336 C VET FREDERI CKSBURG PA
8501702 KAZEN CARL F 334 B VET REHOBOTH MA
3710582 HART DENNI S J 313 D VET M LLBROOK NY
SENI OR VETERAN
2514641 SUTTON STEVE E 381 A S. VT VST RI VER MD
4410263 CRIADO PHILIP A 374  AA S. VT FRANKLI N PA
0762426 POORE M KE 373 AA S. VT FAI RFI ELD PA
3509580 OHYE KAY 372 AA S. VT CDESSA FL
3713510 LATCCHA M CHAEL 370 A S. VT POVPEY NY
4421405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 369 AA S. VT LEBANON PA
4430871 M NJOCK JOHN 369 AA S. VT MONONGAHELA PA
9003029 KNCEFERL BARNEY J 369 A S. VT ROCHESTER NY
8506346 OSTRANDER GERRY D 367 AA S. VT LOCKE NY
7805286 SECRETI RAY 367 A S. VT WOODSI DE NY
0211212 CALDVELL JR JAMES 364 A S. VT EDGEMONT PA
2506218 HARRI SON BI LL 362 B S. VT SHADYSI DE MD
4448031 WLLIAMS FRED E 362 A S. VT SUGAR NOTCH PA
9501604 BLEVINS JAMES L 361 A S. VT GETTYSBURG PA
8702118 OEHRLI NILES L 359 A S. VT COGAN STATI ON PA
9802175 BRElI DEGAM CARL H 359 C S. VT MERTZTOMWN PA
7801035 GLADHI LL R LARRY 358 B S. VT LI TTLESTOMWN PA
3702572 BENVENUTO FRANK 358 A S. VT STATEN | SLAND NY
8600790 JABS JACK A 357 B S. VT EAST GREENVI LLE PA



9701858
0920692
0413621
9703235
5400970
8400936
2515130
9700475
3504850
2728000
0510666
4416851
9102076
3702564
9302137
4405106
9303705
9400642
4405425
9703851
5401068

9303815
0310345
0922032
9300195
0760082
8201229
0410274
1010355
9803434
1621448
1313785
1210089
0924916
1627912

9201058
0760081
8501010
0410108
8903392
0810717
1210056
9105657
9403657
8501704
1211887
8007344
8603677
1110282
0410645
0760635

CASHVAN JOHN R
RODGERS JACK A
MUSANTE LOU' S R
FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
HAKCLA DAVID B
CATENA RONALD D
TRI MMER LARRY E
BONI N DONALD H
FREDERI KS PETER
FI' NI BUD

WOLF THOVAS J
GEYER RI CHARD K
MARRAMA PHIL M
BENO T JOE
EDGREEN BRUCE K
Bl RK DONALD B
FASANO JR ATTI LI O
HOOVER CGENE V
BORASCI US STANLEY
SANTELLI RI CHARD A
| GOU ROBERT S

ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
Bl RD ROBYN M
PLUNKETT MARCY
DECKER TI FFANY J
BREI GANER BETHANY
ARNER DI ANE L
HUNTER DEBRA K
BELL DEBCRAH
HUBER KELLEY A

WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
MOORE CELESTE

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
WERTZ AMANDA L
KARM LOW CZ CHRI ST

BATEMAN KI M S
PARSON CATHY

GREB C JEAN
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
CARNEY PEGGY
ONENS SUSAN M

PI NCH RCBI N
NATCHER DONNA R
BROWN CATHERI NE M
KAZEN EVELYN A
KERN CONNI E

DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
DOORLY CRI ONA
MCCORD JEAN F
CACCI OLA MARY ANN

355
354
353
353
350
349
346
345
344
343
341
339
339
335
332
329
323
322
317
315
312

375
372
365
364
362
361
350
349
345
344
329
310
304
282

377
363
361
360
359
358
358
357
354
352
347
346
343
338
337
337
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
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SUNBURY
LAUREL SPRI NGS
MADI SON

NEW/I LLE
WARRENTON
PELHAM MANOR
GLEN ROCK

G BSONI A
STOCKTON

W LM NGTON
TABERNACLE
HELLERTOMN
HADLEY

ROVE

PORT ALLEGANY
WYALUSI NG
HAMDEN

REI STERSTOMWN
SCHNECKSVI LLE
MARSHAL L
HAYMARKET

NORTHBORO
NEW CASTLE
MARI ANNA
JAVESTOMN
ABBOTTSTOWN
WALNUTPORT
QUAKERTOWN
MANLI US
BREI NI GSVI LLE
POTTSTOM
MORGANTOMN
CANDOR
TYRONE
COATESVI LLE

SLI PPERY ROCK
SHI PPENSBURG
BALTI MORE
DOVER

NEW HOPE

TI OGA
POTTSTOMWN
EBENSBURG

M DDLETOWN
REHOBOTH
MERTZTOMWN
SHOHOLA

W NDBER
NAZARETH
TYRONE

BATH

PA

PA
VA

PA
PA
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PA

PA
PA

PA
VA
VA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
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